RUS name

Name

Ground Drill-7/8/9 Engine

GDSEQ] | dwomp soamymmsil | AIR FILTER ASSY
B chope
GDEED3 | dmuwrpyronnit asement | Filter net
GDEEOT | KapGropatop carburetor
GDEEOS | Hpormaka Gasket
GDEEDY | boar Screw M5=30
GDSEL0 | Hpocranka Admitting Pipe
GDEELL | Hpokzmamga Gasket
GDEET2 | Sarmymika Cap
GDEELS | Npysuana spring
GDSE | Crewa Plug
GDEELS | Bomr screw M5x=20
GIDSEL6 | Hpowmyika Gasket
GDEENT | Kphimka Guide Cover Assy
GDSEIR | boar Screw M3x12
GDEEL9 | Kpunnsa Clapboard
GDEE20 | [potsaisa Casket
GDSE21 | Inymmrens Muffler
GDEE22 | laiiGa Washer 8
GDEE23 | hoar Serew ME=30-10.9
GDSE24 | B Screw Msx12 A :
GDSE2S | Hnommmp Cylinder EX =
GDRE26 | Tlpowika Gaskel L2
GDEE27 | Hopumenoe koo Piston Ring AP
GDEE29 | [MTopmens (E30+E3]) | PISTON (E30+E31) 15 4
GDEE30 | dmscatop namkia RING
GDRE31 | Mamen PISTON PIN
GDSE32 | 11 Bearing RLUS name Name Art. Ne RUS name Name Art. N RUS name Name
GDEE33 | Koaeusan Crank Shaft Assy GDEE43 | Maxosus Fly Wheel GDBES2 | Boar Serew M5x25 GDSE6] | borr Serew M3=16
GDSE3M | [Hnonka Maxosixa KEY 3=13 GDSEA4 | [HaiiGa Washer 10 GDSES? | bensobak Fuel Tank GDSEGD | Kprnika Clapboard
GDEE3S L Pin 4h&x10 GDEE4S | [liajida Washer 10} GDSES4 | [poxaassa Ciasket GDSE63 | Kaprep tin Crank Case
GDEE36 | [Mpowomumwa Gasket GDBE46 | Fafixa Nut ml0=1.25 GDRESS | Hens Chain GDRE6 | C Clutch
GDERE37 | Il Beanng 6202/P5 GDBE47 | Crapiep Starler GDRES6 | Kowyx Cover GDEE6S | IHakGa Washer 6
GDSL3S | Kaprep nepx Crank Case GDEEAS | Duip Filter GDREST | Koyx Inside Cover GDSEGG | Ilatoa Washer 6
GDRE3Y | Canpimg Seal GDEE49 | Tonawmmay rpyGa | Fuel pipe 321.252260 GDBESR | snyeknoe otseperne | Inlet GDSE6T | Bourr Boll
GDSE40 | Bour Screw M5=30 GDRESO | Coesa Plug GDEESY | lpoxnazsa Gaskel GDSEGS | Bourr Screw M5x16
GDEEAZ | Kiryuiga sasrasis Conl GDSES| | Tonamssas rpyda | Fuel pipe 3%1290 GDBE60 | Kpsiutka Gerriofaka | Fuel Tank Lid GDEEGY | Tipysonm cnennenns | clutch spring




RUS name

GDTE0! 7 starter assy
GDTEI2 ip prep waisher
GDTE16 Atk cTaprepa starter cal
GDTEIS i npasnti seal

GDTEI9 KPS KAPTEPA Npanas right crank case
GDTE20 TPORATGE SIPTEPRL crank case washer
GD7E21 TOAUBHER KOAESHELNE bearing
GD7E22 KO/IEHB crank shaft
GDTE2S half clip
GD7E26 PRI KApTCpa AchaR left crank case
GD7E29 cankmi eabil seal

GDTE3N MAXOBHK iy wheel
GDTE32 railka serow
GDTE33 KATYIIKS HEANTANHA coil assy
GDTE3S cugiicHie clutch
GDTE4] K2l CLETLICHHA cluteh cover
GD7E44 BRIILILIL ATy HE needle cage
GDTE4S CTONOP NAILEA piston nut clip
GDTE46 NOPUICHL piston
GDTE47 najicH ROpHCHON piston nut
GDTE49 KOMLUO 10f piston ring
GDTES0 pox p cylinder gasket
GD7ESI TR cylinder
GD7ES3 KPHIITKR IETIUIPA cylinder cover
GDTES4 CBES IEAHTANNS spark plug
GDTESR SAUYUIKE KPR ipa | cover plate
GDTEGD IPOAIRIRD TR TN muffler gasket
GD7ESI YU muiiier
GD7E64 KPHEIIG IYIITEs muffler caver
GDTEGS l ¥ adopt gasket
GDTEGH APOCTANKD KaphiopaTopa adopt
GDTE6T P Kapbiopatopa t gasket
GDTE6S ApGIopaTop t

GDTESD dpmany 1y il air filter assy
GDTES2 TonaraNRil Bk fuel tank assy

Ground Drill-7 Engine




Ground Drill 7 Gear

GD7GO1 Uaka cuenmenisn Clutch drum

GDTG2 Kopinye peayxTopa nepx up gear case

GDTGO3 Ban input shafi

GDTG Iy peaykTopa contact plate

GDTGOS INMpoxkaaiks pexyxropa gasket o 1
GD7G06 T Bearing s e
GDIGOT IHecTepin big gear wheel

GDIGOS o Bearing

GDIG09 Kopnye peaystopa s down gear case

GDIGH Jlemndrep Rubber AVS

GD7GLS Prisar apoccens ¢ Tpocom trigger assy

GDIGIS Pytka (14, 15,16) Handle form 14.15.16

GDIGIT Bau mwexa out put shaft

GDIGIS I Bearing

GD7G1Y Canbiug seal

GD7G20 irynep press 0il mouth

GD7G21 Mo Bearing

GD7G24 Ilecrepus No.2 prar whee|

GD7G2S I Bearing 16

GDh7G27 Llimuscn pasa Nut \
GDTGIR Kuonxa cton ¢ nposoaami Stop button +wire A




